

Abstract of cost

52

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/3). Maint. of earthen shoulder - do -					
116.14m ² vide T.m. B p - (51)					
@ RS. 60.48/m ² — RS. 7024.00					
(2/8). Maint. of slab culvert - do -					
1 No. vide T.m. B p - (51)					
@ RS. 2394.96/each — RS. 2395.00					
(3/9). Maint. of road signs - do -					
0.15 km vide T.m. B p - (51)					
@ RS. 1104.59/km — RS. 166.00					
(4/10). Maint. of 200m and 1 km Stone - do -					
0.30 km vide T.m. B p - (51)					
@ RS. 725.65/km — RS. 218.00					
(5/11). prov. and laying of road marking - do -					
59.00m ² vide T.m. B p - (51)					
@ RS. 721.95/m ² — RS. 42595.00					
					RS. 52398.00
Add GST 12% —					RS. 6288.00
Add L.Cess 1% —					RS. 524.00
					RS. 59210.00
Less 16.11% below —					RS. 9539.00
					RS. 49671.00
R.D. 05/12/24 J.E.					
P/med 05/12/24 PHE					

Continuation

